
International Relations – Individual Course for 2026 

Date Day Subject Topic 
06/10/25 Monday International Relations Basic Concepts of IR 

07/10/25 Tuesday International Relations India's Foreign Policy - 1 

08/10/25 Wednesday International Relations India's Foreign Policy - 2 

09/10/25 Thursday International Relations India's Neighbourhood - 1 

10/10/25 Friday International Relations India's Neighbourhood - 2 

11/10/25 Saturday International Relations India's Neighbourhood - 3 

12/10/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

13/10/25 Monday International Relations India's Neighbourhood - 4 

14/10/25 Tuesday International Relations Act East Policy 

15/10/25 Wednesday International Relations Look West 

16/10/25 Thursday International Relations Central Asia 

17/10/25 Friday International Relations India - Africa 

18/10/25 Saturday International Relations India & World - 1 

19/10/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

20/10/25 Monday International Relations India & World - 2 

21/10/25 Tuesday International Relations India & World - 3 

22/10/25 Wednesday International Relations Soft, Hard & Smart Power 

23/10/25 Thursday International Relations International Organizations - 1 

24/10/25 Friday International Relations International Organizations - 2 

25/10/25 Saturday International Relations International Organizations - 3 
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